
Disco
35 54,80 Pedro José Cuesta Fernández 22.08.1983 Madrid 23.02.2019
40 47,43 Félix Collantes Abril 26.07.1976 Zuera 22.02.2020
45 42,57 Alfonso Román Gota 14.07.1972 Badajoz 26.03.2022
50 47,64 Carlos Basilio García Rodríguez 27.09.1966 Madrid 23.02.2019
55 42,43 Carlos Basilio García Rodríguez 27.09.1966 Badajoz 26.03.2022
60 45,56 Ricardo Castillo Laca 20.10.1957 Monzón 24.02.2018
65 39,14 Antonio Piña Florit 19.05.1951 Madrid 23.02.2019
70 43,88 Julio Calvo Redondo 04.03.1944 Madrid 23.02.2019
75 35,16 Julio Calvo Redondo 04.03.1944 Badajoz 26.03.2022
85 16,08 Fco. Javier Ibarrondo Sagardui 05.12.1931 Barbastro 27.02.2021

Martillo
35 55,73 Joan Bea Coderch 27.11.1980 Monzón 24.02.2018
40 49,96 Javier Cid Vazquez 19.20.1976 Madrid 23.02.2019
45 49,43 Carlos Alberto Almudí Cid 20.01.1974 Madrid 23.02.2019
50 48,96 Andrés David Romero Álvarez 31.05.1970 Barbastro 27.02.2021
55 47,43 José Antonio Villacampa Costa 14.08.1964 Barbastro 27.02.2021
60 45,41 Luis Miguel Urrea Guía 29.10.1960 Barbastro 27.02.2021
65 42,97 Víctor Llevot Calatayud 22.10.1956 Badajoz 26.03.2022
70 44,62 Ramón Estapiña Fernandez 26.10.1947 Monzón 24.02.2018
75 31,55 Julio Calvo Redondo 04.03.1944 Badajoz 26.03.2022
85 21,65 Fco. Javier Ibarrondo Sagardui 05.12.1931 Monzón 24.02.2018

Martillo Pesado
35 15,36 Joan Bea Coderch 27.11.1980 Monzón 25.02.2018
40 14,65 Ignacio Calderón Aguado 23.06.1976 Zuera 23.02.2020
45 13,96 Carlos Alberto Almudí Cid 20.01.1974 Madrid 24.02.2019
50 16,73 Andrés Lòpez Alonso 27.07.1967 Monzón 25.02.2018
55 16,61 José Antonio Villacampa Costa 14.08.1964 Zuera 23.02.2020
60 17,07 Luis Miguel Urrea Guía 29.10.1960 Barbastro 28.02.2021
65 14,74 José Javier Sobera García 04.02.1954 Madrid 24.02.2019
70 15,11 Ramón Estapiña Fernandez 26.10.1947 Monzón 25.02.2018

Jabalina
35 62,83 Jordi Sánchez Fernández 09.08.1985 Barbastro 28.02.2021
40 41,67 José Antonio Berni Pérez 02.03.1974 Madrid 24.02.2019
45 50,19 Omar Armas Portalanza 16.12.1971 Barbastro 28.02.2021
50 51,49 Alberto Marco Pardo 07.06.1968 Zuera 23.02.2020
55 41,31 Javier Viteri Fernández 22.06.1962 Badajoz 27.03.2022
60 44,45 Emilio Méndez Pérez 29.01.1959 Madrid 24.02.2019
65 38,99 Ángel Sánchez Muñoz 01.01.1956 Badajoz 27.03.2022
70 32,03 Francisco Reyes Millán 10.06.1949 Badajoz 27.03.2022

Disco
35 39,48 Elena López Carcela 05.09.1981 Madrid 23.02.2019
40 37,11 Cristina Teixeira García 16.05.1978 Zuera 22.02.2020
45 28,84 Carmen Blázquez Blázquez 11.01.1975 Badajoz 26.03.2022
50 21,62 Elena González Rodríguez 13.03.1969 Badajoz 26.03.2022
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55 31,07 Mª Pilar Alonso Calonge 19.10.1964 Badajoz 26.03.2022
60 21,38 Azucena López Almorox 25.02.1958 Madrid 23.02.2019
75 16,13 Heidi Klett Carl 24.11.1940 Monzón 24.02.2018

Martillo
35 45,05 Tania Sola Ordoyo 27.08.1982 Monzón 24.02.2018
40 42,37 Elena María Urbina Soriano 16.02.1980 Badajoz 26.03.2022
45 37,27 Johana Mª Hernández Rojas 06.12.1972 Monzón 24.02.2018
50 39,65 Eva María Muñoa Izaguirre 18.10.1970 Badajoz 26.03.2022
55 33,80 María José Descarrega Gordo 16.01.1967 Badajoz 26.03.2022
60 26,42 María Cristina Gargallo Ciurana 23.09.1959 Barbastro 27.02.2021
65 20,53 Esther Auz Castro 25.06.1952 Madrid 23.02.2019
75 23,59 Heidi Klett Carl 24.11.1940 Monzón 24.02.2018

Martillo Pesado
35 14,16 Tania Sola Ordoyo 27.08.1982 Monzón 25.02.2018
40 13,41 Elena María Urbina Soriano 16.02.1980 Badajoz 27.03.2022
45 13,06 Johana Mª Hernández Rojas 06.12.1972 Monzón 25.02.2018
50 11,49 Alicia Martín Berlanas 05.09.1970 Badajoz 27.03.2022
55 10,63 Mª Pilar Alonso Calonge 19.10.1964 Zuera 23.02.2020
60 10,02 María Cristina Gargallo Ciurana 23.09.1959 Badajoz 27.03.2022
65 9,35 Esther Auz Castro 25.06.1952 Madrid 24.02.2019
75 8,50 Heidi Klett Carl 24.11.1940 Monzón 25.02.2018

Jabalina
40 30,29 Olga Lamelas Cabello 18.02.1976 Zuera 23.02.2020
40 30,52 Olga Lamelas Cabello 18.02.1976 Barbastro 28.02.2021
50 35,25 Elena González Rodríguez 13.03.1969 Zuera 23.02.2020
55 22,70 Courteney Ann Hightower Mcharris 25.05.1965 Barbastro 28.02.2021
60 21,57 Mª de los Ángeles Rodríguez del Río 20.11.1957 Monzón 25.02.2018


